

SWARNARITA JEWELS INDIA LIMITED								
(Earlier known as Swarnsarita Gems Limited)								
Regd. Office: 10, Floor First, Plot 40/42, 1E, Ruby Chamber, Dhanji Street, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai-400003, Maharashtra								
Corp. Address: Office No. 24, 2nd Floor, Navvidan Bhuvan, 3-7 Dhanji Street, Zaveri Bazar, Mumbai - 400003, Maharashtra								
CIN: L36911MH1992PLC068283 Tel. No.: 022-40047000 E-mail: info@swarnsarita.com Website: www.swarnsarita.com								
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)								
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	20,196.14	25,881.94	21,101.41	84,952.65	5,795.82	84,908.54	5,797.29	791.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax & Extraordinary Items)	241.97	347.85	289.17	1072.88	845.94	1030.86	845.94	791.67
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After tax & extraordinary items)	187.46	260.30	189.62	807.23	601.63	749.70	601.63	547.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	182.34	260.30	189.62	818.12	633.76	760.58	633.76	515.39
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each fully paid up)	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76	2083.76
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	8420.89	8420.89	8420.89	8420.89	8420.89	8310.16	8420.89	8310.16
Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs.10/- each)								
a) Basic:	0.87	1.25	0.91	3.87	3.04	3.59	3.04	2.47
b) Diluted:	0.87	1.25	0.91	3.87	3.04	3.59	3.04	2.47

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Year Ended Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Year Ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com. The same are also available on the Company website i.e. www.swarnsarita.com.
2. Figure of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with Current figure.

FOR SWARNARITA JEWELS INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
SUNNY MAHENDRA CHORDIA
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 06664041

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th May, 2022

ARIHANT FOUNDATIONS & HOUSING LTD.											
Regd. Off: No.3, Ganapathy Colony, 3 rd Street, Teynampet, Chennai - 600 018.											
CIN: L70101TN1992PLC022299 Email: investors@arihants.co.in Website: www.arihantspaces.com											
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2022											
(Rs. in lakhs)											
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,244	1,662	3,974	5,896	4,727	3,160	2,677	4,637	9,453	7,274
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17	53	25	154	71	682	(179)	(769)	(301)	(1,315)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	17	53	25	154	71	682	(179)	(769)	(301)	(1,315)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3	37	9	116	48	602	(253)	(838)	(474)	(1,599)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	35	37	6	147	45	687	(253)	(841)	(389)	(1,603)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	860	860	860	860	860	860	860	860	860	860
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves As shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	15,839	14,556	-	-	-	10,870	9,136
8	Earnings Per Share (in ₹)										
	1. Basic (₹).	0.40	0.43	0.07	1.71	0.52	7.00	(2.94)	(9.78)	(5.51)	(18.60)
	2. Diluted (₹).	0.40	0.43	0.07	1.71	0.52	7.00	(2.94)	(9.78)	(5.51)	(18.60)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for Quarterly and Year ended 31.03.2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.arihantspaces.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 30.05.2022.
3. The Company has only one Segment, Construction.
4. As required by under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the review by the statutory auditors has been completed for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 and the report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.
5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever required.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR ARIHANT FOUNDATIONS & HOUSING LIMITED
Sd/-
KAMAL LUNAWATH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00087324

Place: Chennai
Date: 30.05.2022

VECTOR green energy					
YARROW INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED					
Registered address: 101, 1st Floor, Naurang Bhawan, 21 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001.					
Tel: +91-22-6286-5600 Fax: +91-22-6286-5601					
Email ID: Info@vector-green.com Website: www.Vector-green.com/yarrow/ CIN - U70200DL2010PTC206346					
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022					
(Rs. in thousands except per share data)					
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	Year ended
		31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited) (Restated-refer note 8)
I	Income				
	Revenue from operations	3,20,410.68	2,70,434.11	12,17,455.91	12,27,005.08
	Other income	33,364.10	32,675.62	1,52,432.43	1,44,115.68
	Total income	3,53,774.78	3,03,109.73	13,69,888.34	13,71,120.76
II	Expenses				
	Employee benefits expense	811.02	589.92	3,198.22	3,251.76
	Finance costs	1,47,828.32	1,48,841.14	7,49,102.85	7,38,891.32
	Depreciation and amortisation expense	66,887.98	63,675.51	2,64,869.60	2,64,724.47
	Other expenses	45,114.79	35,530.79	1,55,619.78	1,49,419.05
	Total expenses	2,60,642.11	2,48,637.36	11,72,790.45	11,56,286.60
III	Profit before tax	93,132.67	54,472.37	1,97,097.89	2,14,834.16
IV	Tax expense				
	Current tax	-	-	-	-
	Deferred tax charge/ (credit)	27,932.77	15,666.66	56,055.79	70,004.92
	Total tax expenses	27,932.77	15,666.66	56,055.79	70,004.92
V	Profit for the year	65,199.90	38,805.71	1,41,042.10	1,44,829.24
VI	Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-
VII	Total comprehensive income for the year	65,199.90	38,805.71	1,41,042.10	1,44,829.24
VIII	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic (Not annualised)	1.65	0.98	3.58*	3.67*
	Diluted (Not annualised)	1.65	0.98	3.58*	3.67*

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulations 52 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the audited financials results are available on the websites of the listing entity (www.vector-green.com/yarrow/).
b) For the other line items referred to in Regulations 52 (4) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures has been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the websites of the listing entity (www.vector-green.com/yarrow/).
c) These audited financial results has been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30 May 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out audit / limited review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Yarrow Infrastructure Private Limited
Sd/-
T.C. Pattabiraman - Director
DIN : 07086771

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30 May 2022

VECTOR green energy					
VECTOR GREEN PRAYAGRAJ SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED					
(Formerly known as RattanIndia Solar 2 Private Limited)					
Registered address: 101, 1st Floor, Naurang Bhawan, 21 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001.					
Tel : +91-22-6286-5600 Fax : +91-22-6286-5601					
Email ID: Info@vector-green.com Website: www.Vector-green.com/vgprayagraj/ CIN - U40104DL2008PTC180371					
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022					
(Rs. in thousands except per share data)					
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	Year ended
		31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited) (Restated-refer note 8)
I	Income				
	Revenue from operations	1,16,035.74	1,03,027.05	4,39,294.68	4,49,861.18
	Other income	11,209.47	11,177.14	40,401.30	41,443.91
	Total income	1,27,245.21	1,14,204.19	4,79,695.98	4,91,305.09
II	Expenses				
	Employee benefits expense	541.64	497.46	2,224.72	2,234.06
	Finance costs	67,024.07	67,474.15	3,29,619.77	3,20,015.71
	Depreciation and amortisation expense	29,844.29	29,822.87	1,19,312.88	1,19,248.22
	Other expenses	14,119.01	13,994.15	57,335.08	58,641.56
	Total expenses	1,11,529.01	1,11,788.63	5,08,492.45	5,00,139.55
III	Profit / (Loss) before tax	15,716.20	2,415.56	(28,796.47)	(8,834.46)
IV	Tax expense				
	Current tax	-	-	-	-
	Deferred tax charge/ (credit)	(313.70)	-	(3,599.97)	10,228.97
	Total tax expenses	(313.70)	-	(3,599.97)	10,228.97
V	Profit/(Loss) for the year	16,029.90	2,415.56	(25,196.50)	(19,063.43)
VI	Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-
VII	Total comprehensive income for the year	16,029.90	2,415.56	(25,196.50)	(19,063.43)
VIII	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic (Not annualised)	0.67	0.10	(1.05)*	(0.51)*
	Diluted (Not annualised)	0.67	0.10	(1.05)*	(0.51)*

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulations 52 of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Audited financials results are available on the websites of the listing entity (www.vector-green.com/vgprayagraj/).
b) For the other line items referred to in Regulations 52 (4) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures has been made to the Stock Exchange and are available on the websites of the listing entity (www.vector-green.com/vgprayagraj/).
c) These Audited financial results has been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30 May 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out audit / limited review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Vector Green Prayagraj Solar Private Limited
Sd/-
T.C. Pattabiraman - Director
DIN : 07086771

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30 May 2022

AVAADA					
AVAADA SOLARISE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED					
CIN : U40300DL2018PTC338280					
Regd Off: 910/19, Suryakiran, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, T : +011-68172100					
Email: avaadasolarise@avaada.com; Website: https://avaadaenergy.com/solarise/					
(Rs. in millions)					
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	257.78	211.06	929.74	935.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(85.73)	(14.29)	(64.04)	69.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(85.73)	(14.29)	(64.04)	69.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(56.50)	(4.26)	(34.19)	30.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(56.52)	(4.25)	(34.21)	30.04
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	428.50	428.50	428.50	428.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	109.40	165.92	109.40	143.61
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	1,822.80	1,879.32	1,822.80	1,857.01
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	4,946.53	4,885.24	4,946.53	5,033.89
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.92	2.80	2.92	2.89
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(0.33)	(0.02)	(0.20)	0.18
	2. Diluted:	(0.33)	(0.02)	(0.20)	0.18
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	109.44	-	109.44	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.42	1.13	1.81	1.81
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.00	2.75	3.52	2.96

#Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules

Notes :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: https://avaadaenergy.com/solarise/

For Avaada Solarise Energy Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Mr. Gopal Goel
Director
DIN: 09133443

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 30, 2022

AVAADA					
FERMI SOLARFARMS PRIVATE LIMITED					
CIN : U40106DL2013FTC248848					
Regd Off: 910/19, Suryakiran, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi - 110001, T: +011-68172100					
Email: fermisolarfarms@avaada.com; Website: https://avaadaenergy.com/fermi/					
(Rs. in millions)					
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	190.42	161.17	675.38	727.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(15.09)	30.72	78.91	133.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(15.09)	30.72	78.91	133.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(24.34)	18.72	27.99	92.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.34)	18.72	27.99	92.81
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16.17	16.17	16.17	16.17
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	396.86	421.19	396.86	413.24
8	Securities Premium Account	25.94	25.94	25.94	25.94
9	Net worth	1172.31	1196.64	1172.31	1188.69
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3628.63	3544.52	3628.63	3800.89
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.10	2.96	3.10	3.20
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	(0.31)	0.24	0.36	1.20
	2. Diluted:	(0.31)			